Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Hughes - (1680752) - Gloucester City SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

43.54

1:34.25

3:21.73

55.37

2:02.33

49.74
48.63
1:59.88

to LC

44.00

1:35.10

3:23.50

55.90

2:03.40

50.10
49.00
1:59.90

SC WA
Pts

146

151

163

134

132

117
139
104

Date

21/10/23

15/06/24

16/06/24

15/06/24

16/06/24

16/03/24
16/03/24
24/09/23

Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023

Clevedon ASC Summerset Sizzler Level 3 Meet

Clevedon ASC Summerset Sizzler Level 3 Meet

Clevedon ASC Summerset Sizzler Level 3 Meet

Clevedon ASC Summerset Sizzler Level 3 Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023

Venue

Gloucester

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

License

SW231829

SW240335

SW240335

SW240335

SW240335

SW240365
SW240365
SW231616
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